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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the

Trade Marks Rules (Cap.

[111]

et M4 -
Trade Mark
No.

19541063

19760367

19760368

19761465

19770436

19771427

[G11]

JERI s -

Class No.

18

34

16

[151]
st E A -
Date of
Registration

14—07-1954

15-07-1975

15-07-1975

15-07-1975

15-07-1975

17-07-1975

559 sub. leg.).

Tl H #A
Date of
Removal

17-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

1/5

[730]
t TEPN LN

Owner's Name

Aventis Inc.

LOEWE, S.A.

LOEWE, S.A.

LOEWE, S.A.

BAYER

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

EVEREADY BATTERY
COMPANY, INC.

[740 / 750]
A ANRIRR L -
Owner's Address for
Service

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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19781015

19781016

19781017

19903078

1990B3512

1990B3513

19910366

19911276

19911949

19912189

32

32

32

30

18

25

29

11
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15-07-1975

15-07-1975

15-07-1975

13-07-1989

15-07-1989

15-07-1989

17-07-1989

17-07-1989

12-07-1989

12-07-1989

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

14-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

13-01-2011

13-01-2011

2/5

ZERTUS MARKEN GMBH

ZERTUS MARKEN GMBH

ZERTUS MARKEN GMBH

PERFETTI VAN MELLE
S.P.A.

BODYSONIC KABUSHIKI

KAISHA

BODYSONIC KABUSHIKI

KAISHA

FRIESLAND BRANDS
B.V.

E. BAKALOWITS SOHNE

GESELLSCHAFT M. B.
H.

FUJITSU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA FUJITSU
LIMITED)

FUJITSU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA @UJITSU
LIMITED)

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR,
NATHAN COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
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19913243

19913789

1991B0806

1991B0955

1991B1264

1991B2123

199202351

1992B00093

1992B00775

14

14

24
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17-07-1989

13—-07-1989

15-07-1989

15-07-1989

15-07-1989

14—-07-1989

12-07-1989

14-07-1989

17-07-1989

18-01-2011

14-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

17-01-2011

13-01-2011

17-01-2011

18-01-2011

3/5

EXXON MOBIL
CORPORATION

E.R. SQUIBB & SONS,
L.L.C.

BODYSONIC KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

BODYSONIC KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

BODYSONIC KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

RICHEMONT
INTERNATIONAL S.A.

FUJITSU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA @FUJITSU
LIMITED)

CUSSONS
(INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

TOYO BOSEKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TOYORO CO., LTD.)D

CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.
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1992B01033

1992B03257

199305444

1993B00131

1993B04281

1994B01742

1994B02442

1994B02444

1994B03584

1994B07985

25

6

30

31

16

32

29

11
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12-07-1989

14—-07-1989

12-07-1989

12—-07-1989

17-07-1989

17-07-1989

17-07-1989

17-07-1989

17-07-1989

15-07-1989

13-01-2011

17-01-2011

13-01-2011

13-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011

18-01-2011
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TRASFORMAZIONI
TESSILI S.P.A.

MGI LUXURY

ELITE GOLD

3M COMPANY

SMITHKLINE
P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE
P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE
P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE
P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE
P.L.C.

GROUP SA

LTD

BEECHAM

BEECHAM

BEECHAM

BEECHAM

BEECHAM

NICOTRA FINANZIARIA

S.P.A.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN,
SOLICITORS AND NOTARIES,
TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

2203—2205, 22ND FLOOR,
WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO.20
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.

1408, DINA HOUSE,
RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11
DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI
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199509421

12
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12-07-1989

13-01-2011
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BAYERISCHE MOTOREN
WERKE AG

COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.



